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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM
 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  61 19.35Pennewell, Mikayla C

SWAT-WI  62 25.15Grubor, Rae M

NBSC-WI  63 25.39Putney, Brianna M

LAKE-WI  64 27.11Lucyshyn, Megan E

SWAT-WI  65 28.25Neudorfer, Zoe T

WRAT-WI  66 28.29Phaneuf, Madeline M

WEST-WI  67 29.39Metz, Brooke B

SWAT-WI  68 29.97Hoth, Annabelle S

BAC-WI  69 30.91Warriner, Annie C

LAKE-WI  410 32.52Stoll, Campbell J

WEST-WI  611 34.22Farrell, Carlyn B

LAKE-WI  5--- NSCuculi, Kylie R

WEST-WI  6--- NSCarlson, Abby G

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FAST-WI  61 22.98Pennewell, Mikayla C

NBSC-WI  62 28.40Putney, Brianna M

LAKE-WI  63 28.66Lucyshyn, Megan E

SWAT-WI  64 29.15Grubor, Rae M

WRAT-WI  65 29.51Phaneuf, Madeline M

SWAT-WI  66 31.08Neudorfer, Zoe T

WEST-WI  67 31.44Farrell, Carlyn B

SWAT-WI  68 31.54Hoth, Annabelle S

BAC-WI  69 32.50Warriner, Annie C

WEST-WI  610 36.21Metz, Brooke B

LAKE-WI  411 44.73Stoll, Campbell J

LAKE-WI  5--- NSCuculi, Kylie R

WEST-WI  6--- NSCarlson, Abby G

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI  61 34.20Putney, Brianna M

SWAT-WI  62 37.96Neudorfer, Zoe T

SWAT-WI  63 38.28Grubor, Rae M

BAC-WI  64 41.50Warriner, Annie C

LAKE-WI  65 46.25Lucyshyn, Megan E

WEST-WI  6--- DQFarrell, Carlyn B

WEST-WI  6--- DQMetz, Brooke B

FAST-WI  6--- DQPennewell, Mikayla C

 
Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI  61 27.78Putney, Brianna M

LAKE-WI  62 37.48Lucyshyn, Megan E

SWAT-WI  6--- DQNeudorfer, Zoe T

WEST-WI  6--- NSCarlson, Abby G

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 15.67Keller, Cassandra E

WRAT-WI  82 16.07Licking, Makenna M

BAC-WI  83 16.41Warriner, Molly J

BAC-WI  84 17.32Albert, Allison E

WEST-WI  85 17.43Beyer, Grace K

SWAT-WI  86 18.61Neudorfer, Hannah T

SWAT-WI  87 18.73Chmiel, Katie J

WBSC-WI  88 18.75Hayes, Katie V

WEST-WI  89 18.91Jagdfeld, Meghan

WRAT-WI  710 19.11Phaneuf, Ashlyn K

BAC-WI  811 19.14Sexson, Leah

LAKE-WI  812 19.17Granowski, Erika L

WRAT-WI  813 19.67Gumley, Katie A

FAST-WI  814 19.71Shockman, Audrey C

SWAT-WI  815 19.74Hill, Angela N

SWAT-WI  816 19.86Wiemer, Monica M

FAST-WI  817 20.08Walling, Martina

LAKE-WI  718 20.09Siade-Cox, Eliza K

LAKE-WI  819 20.19Ewer, Brooke A

SWAT-WI  820 20.28Beckman, Nicole L

WEST-WI  821 20.51Walenczyk, Mollie L

SWAT-WI  722 20.67Misorski, Elizabeth E

SWAT-WI  723 21.24Mayes, Grace E

WRAT-WI  824 21.68Bauerle, Megan J

NBSC-WI  725 22.67Sonday, Lily M

LAKE-WI  726 22.69Worgull, Olivia L

SWAT-WI  727 24.10Polenske, Emma L

NBSC-WI  828 24.80Emerson, Kya M

SWAT-WI  829 25.35Clemence, Morgan M

WEST-WI  730 25.53Joachim, Lily

WEST-WI  731 25.71Fromm, Ashley H

SWAT-WI  732 27.01Adamson, Chloe K

WBSC-WI  733 27.23Gawrych, Abigail D

SWAT-WI  734 27.86Klass, Tegan M

WBSC-WI  735 29.02Rodriguez, Meztli S

SWAT-WI  836 31.28Syftestad, Emma G

SWAT-WI  737 31.52Lichterman, Samantha A

SWAT-WI  738 32.57Hauboldt, Olivia M

WEST-WI  739 33.53Bulski, Lauren A

WEST-WI  740 36.19Jones, Lucia A

WEST-WI  7--- NSLiptow, Kai

WBSC-WI  8--- NSKiefer, Isabella M

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Quinn M

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFarnsworth, Abb E

BAC-WI  7--- NSMadigan, Grace F

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFernandez, Eva M

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 18.13Keller, Cassandra E

BAC-WI  82 20.44Warriner, Molly J

WRAT-WI  83 20.70Licking, Makenna M

LAKE-WI  84 22.70Fischer, Arianna L

WBSC-WI  85 22.73Hayes, Katie V

WEST-WI  86 22.76Geisness, Libby K

WRAT-WI  8*7 22.82Gumley, Katie A

SWAT-WI  8*7 22.82Beckman, Nicole L

BAC-WI  89 23.34Sexson, Leah

LAKE-WI  810 23.58Ewer, Brooke A

SWAT-WI  811 24.00Neudorfer, Hannah T

SWAT-WI  712 24.10Misorski, Elizabeth E

WEST-WI  813 24.56Jagdfeld, Meghan

LAKE-WI  714 24.64Siade-Cox, Eliza K
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  715 24.68Phaneuf, Ashlyn K

LAKE-WI  816 24.89Granowski, Erika L

SWAT-WI  717 24.91Mayes, Grace E

SWAT-WI  818 25.53Hill, Angela N

SWAT-WI  819 26.22Wiemer, Monica M

SWAT-WI  820 26.54Clemence, Morgan M

SWAT-WI  721 26.93Polenske, Emma L

WBSC-WI  722 27.44Gawrych, Abigail D

NBSC-WI  723 27.47Sonday, Lily M

WEST-WI  724 28.34Joachim, Lily

NBSC-WI  825 28.64Emerson, Kya M

SWAT-WI  726 28.76Adamson, Chloe K

LAKE-WI  727 29.61Worgull, Olivia L

SWAT-WI  728 31.99Klass, Tegan M

WEST-WI  729 33.36Jones, Lucia A

SWAT-WI  730 34.11Lichterman, Samantha A

SWAT-WI  831 36.12Syftestad, Emma G

WEST-WI  732 40.62Bulski, Lauren A

WEST-WI  733 43.84Fromm, Ashley H

SWAT-WI  734 43.95Hauboldt, Olivia M

WEST-WI  7--- DQLiptow, Kai

BAC-WI  7--- NSMadigan, Grace F

WBSC-WI  7--- NSRodriguez, Meztli S

WBSC-WI  8--- NSKiefer, Isabella M

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFernandez, Eva M

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Quinn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 21.65Licking, Makenna M

WEST-WI  82 24.19Geisness, Libby K

WEST-WI  83 24.78Beyer, Grace K

LAKE-WI  84 25.02Fischer, Arianna L

SWAT-WI  85 25.09Neudorfer, Hannah T

SWAT-WI  76 26.33Mayes, Grace E

SWAT-WI  87 26.68Chmiel, Katie J

LAKE-WI  88 26.70Granowski, Erika L

SWAT-WI  89 27.25Beckman, Nicole L

WBSC-WI  810 28.73Hayes, Katie V

LAKE-WI  811 28.80Ewer, Brooke A

WRAT-WI  812 29.82Gumley, Katie A

LAKE-WI  713 30.68Siade-Cox, Eliza K

FAST-WI  814 31.35Walling, Martina

NBSC-WI  715 31.64Sonday, Lily M

FAST-WI  816 32.48Shockman, Audrey C

SWAT-WI  717 33.56Polenske, Emma L

SWAT-WI  718 34.82Adamson, Chloe K

SWAT-WI  819 35.75Clemence, Morgan M

SWAT-WI  720 37.93Klass, Tegan M

WEST-WI  721 43.29Jones, Lucia A

SWAT-WI  822 47.58Syftestad, Emma G

SWAT-WI  7--- DQLichterman, Samantha A

NBSC-WI  8--- DQEmerson, Kya M

WEST-WI  7--- DQJoachim, Lily

WEST-WI  7--- DQFromm, Ashley H

LAKE-WI  7--- DQWorgull, Olivia L

WEST-WI  7--- DQLiptow, Kai

SWAT-WI  7--- DQHauboldt, Olivia M

WEST-WI  7--- DQBulski, Lauren A

WBSC-WI  7--- NSRodriguez, Meztli S

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFarnsworth, Abb E

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Quinn M

BAC-WI  7--- NSMadigan, Grace F

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFernandez, Eva M

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI  81 18.44Licking, Makenna M

WEST-WI  82 19.36Beyer, Grace K

WEST-WI  83 21.01Geisness, Libby K

FAST-WI  84 21.04Shockman, Audrey C

SWAT-WI  85 21.07Chmiel, Katie J

WEST-WI  86 21.18Jagdfeld, Meghan

BAC-WI  87 21.91Albert, Allison E

LAKE-WI  88 22.40Fischer, Arianna L

WEST-WI  89 22.61Vega, Savannah C

SWAT-WI  810 23.48Hill, Angela N

SWAT-WI  811 24.79Beckman, Nicole L

SWAT-WI  712 24.97Misorski, Elizabeth E

FAST-WI  813 26.14Walling, Martina

WRAT-WI  814 26.65Bauerle, Megan J

WRAT-WI  715 28.77Phaneuf, Ashlyn K

NBSC-WI  716 32.81Sonday, Lily M

NBSC-WI  817 40.58Emerson, Kya M

WEST-WI  718 47.77Bulski, Lauren A

LAKE-WI  8--- DQGranowski, Erika L

LAKE-WI  7--- DQWorgull, Olivia L

LAKE-WI  8--- DQEwer, Brooke A

SWAT-WI  8--- DQClemence, Morgan M

SWAT-WI  7--- DQKlass, Tegan M

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFernandez, Eva M

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFarnsworth, Abb E

LAKE-WI  7--- NSDupies, Quinn M

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI  81 1:29.48Keller, Cassandra E

38.99 50.49

LAKE-WI  82 1:30.36Gastrow, Francesca R

42.59 47.77

WEST-WI  83 1:43.48Beyer, Grace K

47.87 55.61

WEST-WI  84 1:45.55Vega, Savannah C

49.83 55.72

WEST-WI  85 1:45.89Geisness, Libby K

47.76 58.13

SWAT-WI  86 1:47.65Chmiel, Katie J

46.60 1:01.05

BAC-WI  87 1:48.32Warriner, Molly J

51.61 56.71

LAKE-WI  88 1:52.78Fischer, Arianna L

51.13 1:01.65
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(Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  89 1:54.22Neudorfer, Hannah T

55.84 58.38

BAC-WI  810 1:56.04Sexson, Leah

56.08 59.96

WBSC-WI  811 1:57.55Hayes, Katie V

52.17 1:05.38

FAST-WI  812 1:58.63Shockman, Audrey C

51.69 1:06.94

SWAT-WI  813 2:00.82Hill, Angela N

56.01 1:04.81

WEST-WI  814 2:03.36Jagdfeld, Meghan

54.74 1:08.62

SWAT-WI  715 2:08.28Misorski, Elizabeth E

59.88 1:08.40

FAST-WI  816 2:10.09Walling, Martina

1:03.38 1:06.71

WEST-WI  817 2:10.26Walenczyk, Mollie L

1:06.74 1:03.52

LAKE-WI  7--- DQSiade-Cox, Eliza K

1:01.90 1:04.20

BAC-WI  8--- NSAlbert, Allison E

BAC-WI  7--- NSMadigan, Grace F

LAKE-WI  8--- NSFarnsworth, Abb E

LAKE-WI  8--- NSDupies, Addison M

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.32BAC-WI

1) Sexson, Leah 8 2) Albert, Allison E 8

3) Warriner, Molly J 8 4) Keller, Cassandra E 8

36.28 32.04

A2 1:11.92WEST-WI

1) Farber, Alivia S 8 2) Beyer, Grace K 8

3) Jagdfeld, Meghan 8 4) Vega, Savannah C 8

34.87 37.05

A3 1:13.62WRAT-WI

1) Licking, Makenna M 8 2) Gumley, Katie A 8

3) Phaneuf, Ashlyn K 7 4) Aegerter, Hannah S 8

37.02 36.60

A4 1:15.92LAKE-WI

1) Fischer, Arianna L 8 2) Granowski, Erika L 8

3) Ewer, Brooke A 8 4) Stoll, Sydney 7

39.73 36.19

A5 1:18.05SWAT-WI

1) Misorski, Elizabeth E 7 2) Chmiel, Katie J 8

3) Beckman, Nicole L 8 4) Neudorfer, Hannah T 8

40.77 37.28

B6 1:29.63SWAT-WI

1) Wiemer, Monica M 8 2) Mayes, Grace E 7

3) Polenske, Emma L 7 4) Hill, Angela N 8

44.42 45.21

B7 1:40.76WEST-WI

1) Geisness, Libby K 8 2) Walenczyk, Mollie L 8

3) Jones, Lucia A 7 4) Joachim, Lily 7

42.39 58.37

B8 1:46.71LAKE-WI

1) Siade-Cox, Eliza K 7 2) Worgull, Olivia L 7

3) Lucyshyn, Megan E 6 4) Stoll, Campbell J 4

C9 1:47.88SWAT-WI

1) Clemence, Morgan M 8 2) Adamson, Chloe K 7

3) Grubor, Rae M 6 4) Neudorfer, Zoe T 6

56.07 51.81

C--- NSWEST-WI

2) Gatzke, Emma R 7

3) Carlson, Abby G 6

A--- NSFAST-WI

1) Shockman, Audrey C 8 2) Walling, Martina 8

3) Pennewell, Mikayla C 6 4) Marowsky, Mariah K 8

A--- NSWBSC-WI

1) Kiefer, Isabella M 8 2) Gawrych, Abigail D 7

3) Hayes, Katie V 8 4) Rodriguez, Meztli S 7
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 2:00.11Jagdfeld, Abby L

28.06 30.46 30.84 30.75

WEST-WI 132 2:03.09Meitz, Kaersten F

28.41 30.79 32.16 31.73

BAC-WI 143 2:05.85Frey, Tess M

28.50 31.23 32.80 33.32

WRAT-WI 134 2:05.87Licking, Karley K

29.19 32.14 32.60 31.94

WEST-WI 135 2:06.39Baertlein, Elizabeth D

28.88 31.92 32.96 32.63

LAKE-WI 136 2:07.31Warren, Mary C

29.87 32.94 33.10 31.40

WEST-WI 137 2:09.79Larson, Anna J

29.76 33.43 33.71 32.89

WRAT-WI 138 2:10.47Breiter, Becca M

29.48 32.46 34.31 34.22

WEST-WI 139 2:10.97Madden, Hailey A

29.81 33.31 34.35 33.50

WEST-WI 1310 2:11.51Breger, Katie L

30.53 33.31 34.60 33.07

FAST-WI 1311 2:11.89Kent, Lexi D

29.56 33.14 34.16 35.03

WRAT-WI 1412 2:12.16Wells, Hattie L

30.62 33.71 34.54 33.29

NBSC-WI 1313 2:13.59Durley, Steffi R

29.34 33.74 35.68 34.83

WEST-WI 1414 2:15.06Pieper, Megan M

32.61 35.24 35.24 31.97

WEST-WI 1415 2:15.14Wetzel, Molly L

31.18 33.99 34.99 34.98

BAC-WI 1316 2:16.70Prescott, Sarah K

30.95 34.91 36.61 34.23

WEST-WI 1317 2:17.39Sharpee, Janelle M

30.72 33.85 36.25 36.57

BAC-WI 1318 2:18.98Kopp, Jennifer A

32.57 36.09 35.70 34.62

BAC-WI 1319 2:22.94Mack, Madeleine

33.33 36.74 37.06 35.81
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Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 1320 2:24.19Seymour, Samantha D

33.04 37.53 38.51 35.11

WEST-WI 1421 2:25.86Turzenski, Laura M

31.48 36.20 1:18.18

FAST-WI 1322 2:31.39Klubertanz, Megan M

34.09 39.18 39.81 38.31

WEST-WI 1323 2:32.50Kelly, Elizabeth A

36.31 39.32 39.56 37.31

SWAT-WI 1324 2:34.92Sullivan, Mary G

1:12.81 42.39 39.71 0.01

LAKE-WI 1325 2:37.03Hastings, Dominique R

36.06 40.76 40.38 39.83

MM-WI 1426 2:46.73Richter, Taylor J

1:19.48 44.26 42.99

SWAT-WI 1427 2:48.94Schneider, Chloe M

37.39 43.57 45.70 42.28

LAKE-WI 1328 2:49.22Harmon, Annie K

38.39 43.07 45.58 42.18

SWAT-WI 1329 2:51.30Kakonis, Jill M

37.26 43.99 47.69 42.36

LAKE-WI 1330 2:53.20Regal, Kaitlyn N

37.13 43.26 48.02 44.79

SWAT-WI 1331 3:00.88Lalicata, Amanda T

37.29 47.12 49.01 47.46

SWAT-WI 1332 3:08.44Muszynski, Phoebe X

39.68 48.87 51.17 48.72

BAC-WI 13--- NSKopp, Anna C

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:03.36Jagdfeld, Abby L

31.46 31.90

WEST-WI 132 1:03.49Baertlein, Elizabeth D

31.68 31.81

BAC-WI 143 1:06.98Frey, Tess M

32.15 34.83

WEST-WI 134 1:07.15Larson, Anna J

32.05 35.10

WEST-WI 135 1:07.52Meitz, Kaersten F

33.51 34.01

WRAT-WI 136 1:08.36Licking, Karley K

34.32 34.04

WEST-WI 137 1:09.22Breger, Katie L

33.97 35.25

WEST-WI 138 1:09.96Wanasek, Sara E

33.85 36.11

WRAT-WI 139 1:10.53Breiter, Becca M

34.56 35.97

BAC-WI 1310 1:11.34Prescott, Sarah K

34.56 36.78

WEST-WI 1311 1:11.40Madden, Hailey A

34.54 36.86

BAC-WI 1312 1:12.38Mack, Madeleine

34.82 37.56

WEST-WI 1413 1:12.75Wetzel, Molly L

36.00 36.75

WRAT-WI 1414 1:14.32Aegerter, Ashley A

36.44 37.88

WEST-WI 1315 1:15.49Sharpee, Janelle M

36.77 38.72

BAC-WI 1316 1:15.95Kopp, Jennifer A

36.87 39.08

BAC-WI 1417 1:16.55Seaton, Morgan

37.72 38.83

BAC-WI 1318 1:17.25Seymour, Samantha D

37.37 39.88

FAST-WI 1319 1:18.28Klubertanz, Megan M

37.47 40.81

SWAT-WI 1320 1:21.32Sullivan, Mary G

WEST-WI 1321 1:26.02Kelly, Elizabeth A

43.04 42.98

MM-WI 1422 1:29.29Richter, Taylor J

43.69 45.60

SWAT-WI 1423 1:32.83Schneider, Chloe M

46.62 46.21

NBSC-WI 1324 1:37.70Gedig, Emily J

47.27 50.43

SWAT-WI 1325 1:40.15Kakonis, Jill M

SWAT-WI 1326 1:43.96Muszynski, Phoebe X

WEST-WI 14--- DQTurzenski, Laura M

38.93 41.12

SWAT-WI 13--- NSLalicata, Amanda T

BAC-WI 13--- NSKopp, Anna C

WEST-WI 14--- NSHietpas, Claire

SWAT-WI 13--- NSNarayan, Aditi P

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:11.94Warren, Mary C

34.26 37.68

WRAT-WI 132 1:13.52Licking, Karley K

34.98 38.54

WEST-WI 133 1:16.10Wanasek, Sara E

35.60 40.50

WEST-WI 144 1:16.59Fehr, Lillie C

36.32 40.27

WEST-WI 135 1:16.86Madden, Hailey A

36.51 40.35

FAST-WI 136 1:19.20Kent, Lexi D

36.71 42.49

BAC-WI 147 1:20.14Seaton, Morgan

38.53 41.61

WRAT-WI 148 1:21.58Wells, Hattie L

38.38 43.20

BAC-WI 139 1:25.35Kopp, Jennifer A

41.49 43.86

WEST-WI 1410 1:27.36Turzenski, Laura M

40.91 46.45

WBSC-WI 1311 1:29.13Birkeland, Corryn M

42.10 47.03
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Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 1312 1:35.39Harmon, Annie K

46.20 49.19

NBSC-WI 1313 1:43.06Gedig, Emily J

47.38 55.68

SWAT-WI 1414 1:45.69Schneider, Chloe M

48.87 56.82

MM-WI 1415 1:47.97Richter, Taylor J

51.05 56.92

SWAT-WI 1316 1:47.99Kakonis, Jill M

51.24 56.75

SWAT-WI 1317 1:48.04Lalicata, Amanda T

51.08 56.96

LAKE-WI 1318 1:49.83Regal, Kaitlyn N

52.07 57.76

SWAT-WI 1319 1:50.98Muszynski, Phoebe X

50.35 1:00.63

WEST-WI 14--- NSHietpas, Claire

BAC-WI 13--- NSKopp, Anna C

WEST-WI 13--- NSNoska, Monique

SWAT-WI 13--- NSNarayan, Aditi P

WBSC-WI 13--- NSSchaefer, Holly M

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 131 1:05.01Durley, Steffi R

29.64 35.37

WEST-WI 132 1:05.49Jagdfeld, Abby L

30.81 34.68

WEST-WI 133 1:07.11Breger, Katie L

31.83 35.28

WEST-WI 134 1:07.22Baertlein, Elizabeth D

32.30 34.92

FAST-WI 135 1:07.71Kent, Lexi D

30.95 36.76

WRAT-WI 146 1:08.39Aegerter, Ashley A

32.01 36.38

WEST-WI 137 1:10.45Larson, Anna J

32.07 38.38

BAC-WI 148 1:10.50Frey, Tess M

32.19 38.31

WEST-WI 139 1:11.52Wanasek, Sara E

33.64 37.88

BAC-WI 1310 1:11.65Mack, Madeleine

33.13 38.52

BAC-WI 1311 1:11.89Seymour, Samantha D

WEST-WI 1412 1:14.73Pieper, Megan M

35.34 39.39

LAKE-WI 1313 1:16.77Doty, Alexandria M

34.70 42.07

WEST-WI 1314 1:19.47Sharpee, Janelle M

36.65 42.82

FAST-WI 1315 1:21.65Klubertanz, Megan M

37.97 43.68

SWAT-WI 1316 1:23.92Sullivan, Mary G

37.67 46.25

SWAT-WI 1417 1:33.89Schneider, Chloe M

43.89 50.00

WBSC-WI 13--- NSSchaefer, Holly M

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 2:20.15Warren, Mary C

31.09 36.43 40.16 32.47

WRAT-WI 132 2:22.74Licking, Karley K

31.90 37.85 40.74 32.25

WEST-WI 133 2:26.51Wanasek, Sara E

33.07 38.36 42.73 32.35

WRAT-WI 144 2:26.81Aegerter, Ashley A

32.73 40.54 39.77 33.77

NBSC-WI 135 2:26.92Durley, Steffi R

30.48 39.90 44.90 31.64

WEST-WI 136 2:32.06Madden, Hailey A

33.52 39.40 43.62 35.52

WRAT-WI 147 2:33.52Wells, Hattie L

36.24 40.52 43.41 33.35

BAC-WI 138 2:34.79Prescott, Sarah K

34.42 39.62 44.30 36.45

LAKE-WI 139 2:37.66Doty, Alexandria M

34.33 39.80 48.75 34.78

BAC-WI 1410 2:38.51Seaton, Morgan

35.86 41.01 44.57 37.07

WEST-WI 1411 2:39.50Wetzel, Molly L

34.94 38.34 51.23 34.99

BAC-WI 1312 2:41.59Mack, Madeleine

36.50 40.53 47.31 37.25

FAST-WI 1313 2:57.99Klubertanz, Megan M

37.89 45.09 57.79 37.22

LAKE-WI 1314 3:03.17Hastings, Dominique R

44.12 45.26 53.59 40.20

LAKE-WI 1315 3:09.45Harmon, Annie K

43.44 49.61 54.35 42.05

SWAT-WI 1316 3:20.26Kakonis, Jill M

45.76 52.76 57.85 43.89

NBSC-WI 1317 3:20.62Gedig, Emily J

46.82 49.63 58.26 45.91

SWAT-WI 1318 3:43.43Muszynski, Phoebe X

51.75 58.79 1:00.84 52.05

SWAT-WI 13--- DQSullivan, Mary G

40.14 46.15 51.74 39.07

SWAT-WI 13--- NSLalicata, Amanda T

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 181 24.69Armstrong, Stephanie A

LAKE-WI 132 25.84Warren, Mary C

WEST-WI 113 26.09Farley, Kierston R

WEST-WI 134 26.27Jagdfeld, Abby L

WEST-WI 135 26.31Meitz, Kaersten F

WEST-WI 176 26.54Jose, Ciarra M

WEST-WI 147 26.68Fehr, Lillie C

WEST-WI 138 26.87Baertlein, Elizabeth D

BAC-WI 149 26.96Frey, Tess M
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 1310 27.30Larson, Anna J

WRAT-WI 1511 27.53Licking, Megan M

WBSC-WI 1812 27.57Thompson, Kendall A

NBSC-WI 1313 27.63Durley, Steffi R

FAST-WI 1314 27.72Kent, Lexi D

WEST-WI 1215 27.81Clausen, Natalie J

WRAT-WI 1416 27.95Wells, Hattie L

WRAT-WI 1317 28.15Breiter, Becca M

LAKE-WI 1218 28.26Barta, Madeline R

BAC-WI 1319 28.38Kopp, Jennifer A

WEST-WI 1320 28.41Breger, Katie L

WEST-WI 1421 28.42Wetzel, Molly L

WRAT-WI 1422 28.44Aegerter, Ashley A

WEST-WI 1323 28.59Follett, Sierra R

WEST-WI 1424 28.77Turzenski, Laura M

BAC-WI 1325 28.89Seymour, Samantha D

WEST-WI 1426 28.93Pieper, Megan M

BAC-WI 1327 29.65Prescott, Sarah K

LAKE-WI 1328 30.01Doty, Alexandria M

WEST-WI 1129 30.40Baertlein, Emma A

LAKE-WI 1330 31.72Hastings, Dominique R

WBSC-WI 1331 31.97Birkeland, Corryn M

WEST-WI 1332 32.22Kelly, Elizabeth A

LAKE-WI 1333 32.90Regal, Kaitlyn N

BAC-WI 1134 32.92Gould, Megan

LAKE-WI 1335 33.53Harmon, Annie K

WRAT-WI 1636 33.88Kirch, Bre M

WEST-WI 1437 34.19Imes, Ella J

WEST-WI 1238 34.27Haines, Anna E

MM-WI 1439 34.51Richter, Taylor J

NBSC-WI 1340 35.35Gedig, Emily J

WRAT-WI 1041 36.82Eders, Morgan G

WRAT-WI 1042 38.37Vosburg, Emily R

LAKE-WI  743 39.65Stoll, Sydney

WEST-WI  844 42.31Vega, Savannah C

WRAT-WI  845 47.09Bauerle, Megan J

WRAT-WI 17--- DQStamsta, Amelia M

WEST-WI 15--- NSKleveno, Elizabeth M

WEST-WI 13--- NSNoska, Monique

WEST-WI  6--- NSMetz, Brooke B

WBSC-WI 13--- NSSchaefer, Holly M

WEST-WI 14--- NSHietpas, Claire

BAC-WI 13--- NSKopp, Anna C

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 181 1:56.82Armstrong, Stephanie A

27.81 30.20 30.04 28.77

WEST-WI 112 2:05.08Farley, Kierston R

28.30 32.33 32.60 31.85

WRAT-WI 153 2:06.94Licking, Megan M

29.20 32.33 33.25 32.16

WEST-WI 174 2:10.58Jose, Ciarra M

29.52 33.64 33.96 33.46

LAKE-WI 125 2:12.01Barta, Madeline R

31.03 33.53 34.11 33.34

WEST-WI 126 2:15.12Skogman, Addison L

31.50 34.37 35.29 33.96

WEST-WI 127 2:29.72Walenczyk, Brittany A

33.03 37.29 40.80 38.60

WEST-WI 118 2:29.76Baertlein, Emma A

33.30 37.80 39.55 39.11

BAC-WI 129 2:33.68Charlson, Marissa J

34.32 39.23 41.66 38.47

WRAT-WI 1610 2:40.53Kirch, Bre M

37.82 41.35 41.40 39.96

BAC-WI 1111 2:50.80Gould, Megan

37.82 44.02 44.74 44.22

WRAT-WI 1112 3:12.86White, Bryce M

40.44 49.75 51.82 50.85
 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 181 1:00.79Armstrong, Stephanie A

29.86 30.93

LAKE-WI 122 1:05.62Barta, Madeline R

32.66 32.96

WBSC-WI 183 1:06.15Thompson, Kendall A

32.51 33.64

WEST-WI 124 1:09.32Clausen, Natalie J

33.88 35.44

WEST-WI 145 1:10.04Fehr, Lillie C

33.81 36.23

WEST-WI 176 1:12.34Jose, Ciarra M

35.98 36.36

WEST-WI 137 1:14.45Follett, Sierra R

36.05 38.40

WEST-WI 148 1:14.46Pieper, Megan M

37.09 37.37

LAKE-WI 139 1:22.86Hastings, Dominique R

39.83 43.03

NBSC-WI 1010 1:26.79Anderson, Jenny N

44.61 42.18

WRAT-WI 1611 1:30.19Kirch, Bre M

44.40 45.79

WEST-WI 1412 1:30.75Imes, Ella J

44.44 46.31

WRAT-WI 1113 1:37.69White, Bryce M

WRAT-WI 1014 1:38.01Keller, Jennifer O

47.19 50.82

LAKE-WI  715 1:38.37Stoll, Sydney

47.90 50.47

WRAT-WI 1716 1:53.08Stamsta, Amelia M

53.38 59.70
 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 101 1:14.12Stigler, Lauren E

34.78 39.34

WRAT-WI 152 1:18.35Licking, Megan M

36.68 41.67
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 123 1:19.05Clausen, Natalie J

36.81 42.24

WEST-WI 134 1:28.07Follett, Sierra R

41.68 46.39

WEST-WI 145 1:32.33Imes, Ella J

43.05 49.28

WEST-WI 126 1:38.03Walenczyk, Brittany A

46.14 51.89

LAKE-WI  87 1:44.47Gastrow, Francesca R

50.62 53.85

WEST-WI  88 1:53.20Farber, Alivia S

52.48 1:00.72

WEST-WI  89 2:01.00Vega, Savannah C

58.30 1:02.70

NBSC-WI 10--- DQAnderson, Jenny N

40.72 44.92

WEST-WI 15--- NSKleveno, Elizabeth M

WRAT-WI 10--- NSEders, Morgan G

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 181 1:00.50Armstrong, Stephanie A

28.14 32.36

WEST-WI 112 1:04.07Farley, Kierston R

30.30 33.77

WBSC-WI 183 1:08.94Thompson, Kendall A

31.24 37.70

WEST-WI 124 1:13.46Clausen, Natalie J

33.17 40.29

LAKE-WI 125 1:14.72Barta, Madeline R

34.14 40.58

WEST-WI 116 1:25.11Baertlein, Emma A

37.87 47.24

NBSC-WI 107 1:26.98Anderson, Jenny N

40.00 46.98

WRAT-WI 108 1:53.73Keller, Jennifer O

48.61 1:05.12

WEST-WI 15--- NSKleveno, Elizabeth M

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WRAT-WI 121 2:27.61Pierce, Allison L

32.41 36.49 45.40 33.31

SWAT-WI 102 2:32.92Stigler, Lauren E

34.32 40.07 44.64 33.89

WEST-WI 133 2:44.79Follett, Sierra R

36.75 39.44 49.70 38.90

WEST-WI 114 2:49.82Baertlein, Emma A

37.92 43.21 53.00 35.69

NBSC-WI 105 2:56.17Anderson, Jenny N

42.85 45.99 48.60 38.73

BAC-WI 12--- NSKeller, Jennifer M

 
Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:50.89WEST-WI

1) Jagdfeld, Abby L 13 2) Baertlein, Elizabeth D 13

3) Fehr, Lillie C 14 4) Armstrong, Stephanie A 18

27.41 56.82 27.95 58.83

15.81 58.98 27.53 56.26

B2 3:55.81WEST-WI

1) Larson, Anna J 13 2) Meitz, Kaersten F 13

3) Farley, Kierston R 11 4) Jose, Ciarra M 17

28.73 59.48 29.01 59.09

28.37 59.89 27.78 57.35

A3 3:58.32WRAT-WI

1) Licking, Karley K 13 2) Aegerter, Ashley A 14

3) Pierce, Allison L 12 4) Breiter, Becca M 13

28.65 59.35 29.02 1:00.61

28.28 59.40 28.22 58.96

C4 4:01.84WEST-WI

1) Wanasek, Sara E 13 2) Madden, Hailey A 13

3) Clausen, Natalie J 12 4) Breger, Katie L 13

27.73 58.43 28.71 1:00.84

28.58 1:03.77 26.29 58.80

A5 4:12.74BAC-WI

1) Prescott, Sarah K 13 2) Kopp, Jennifer A 13

3) Seymour, Samantha D 13 4) Frey, Tess M 14

29.98 1:04.66 29.83 1:03.48

31.03 1:05.85 27.58 58.75

D6 4:15.74WEST-WI

1) Wetzel, Molly L 14 2) Follett, Sierra R 13

3) Pieper, Megan M 14 4) Sharpee, Janelle M 13

30.44 1:02.52 30.03 1:04.88

30.08 1:03.85 30.92 1:04.49

B7 4:31.21WRAT-WI

1) Wells, Hattie L 14 2) Pierce, Megan M 10

3) Kirch, Bre M 16 4) Licking, Megan M 15

29.81 1:01.58 32.18 1:10.00

35.46 1:14.44 30.70 1:05.19

E8 4:38.91WEST-WI

1) Kelly, Elizabeth A 13 2) Imes, Ella J 14

3) Turzenski, Laura M 14 4) Baertlein, Emma A 11

33.33 1:09.36 34.02 1:15.23

30.74 1:06.04 32.58 1:08.28

C--- NSWRAT-WI

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  61 35.22Clausen, Peerce J

SWAT-WI  5--- NSPolenske, Connor W

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN$-WI  61 26.86Halmy, David

WEST-WI  62 35.34Clausen, Peerce J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN$-WI  61 38.46Halmy, David
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI  6--- DQClausen, Peerce J

 
Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN$-WI  61 34.42Halmy, David

WEST-WI  6--- DQClausen, Peerce J

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 16.26Kostrzewa, James J

WEST-WI  72 17.16Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  83 19.39Noel, Gavin F

SWAT-WI  84 20.87Hallett, Andy E

WEST-WI  85 21.16Carlson, Jacob B

SWAT-WI  76 21.38Schuster, Nick A

LAKE-WI  77 21.63Braunschweig, Adam C

SWAT-WI  78 21.87Gupton, Nathan A

WEST-WI  89 22.65Gerum, Nick

SWAT-WI  710 23.56Cesarz, Ryan P

SWAT-WI  811 35.15Walden, Sebbie E

WEST-WI  812 36.90Kahler, Johnathan M

SWAT-WI  8--- X26.28Zeller, Jake M

WEST-WI  8--- DQBartels, Pierce

SWAT-WI  7--- NSMleziva, Brayden S

SWAT-WI  8--- NSHoth, Sebastian W

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 21.48Kostrzewa, James J

SWAT-WI  82 22.69Hallett, Andy E

LAKE-WI  73 26.36Braunschweig, Adam C

WEST-WI  84 27.78Carlson, Jacob B

WEST-WI  75 29.04Baertlein, Blake O

WEST-WI  86 30.36Gerum, Nick

SWAT-WI  77 31.18Gupton, Nathan A

SWAT-WI  78 32.37Cesarz, Ryan P

WEST-WI  89 34.76Kahler, Johnathan M

SWAT-WI  810 39.37Zeller, Jake M

SWAT-WI  811 40.22Walden, Sebbie E

SWAT-WI  7--- NSMleziva, Brayden S

SWAT-WI  8--- NSHoth, Sebastian W

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 24.37Noel, Gavin F

SWAT-WI  82 26.25Hallett, Andy E

WEST-WI  73 26.56Baertlein, Blake O

SWAT-WI  84 26.99Kostrzewa, James J

SWAT-WI  75 31.06Cesarz, Ryan P

WEST-WI  86 38.20Carlson, Jacob B

WEST-WI  87 42.50Bartels, Pierce

LAKE-WI  7--- DQBraunschweig, Adam C

SWAT-WI  7--- NSMleziva, Brayden S

SWAT-WI  8--- NSHoth, Sebastian W

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 22.35Kostrzewa, James J

SWAT-WI  82 23.43Noel, Gavin F

WEST-WI  73 26.43Baertlein, Blake O

LAKE-WI  74 29.68Braunschweig, Adam C

SWAT-WI  7--- DQCesarz, Ryan P

WEST-WI  8--- DQGerum, Nick

SWAT-WI  7--- DQGupton, Nathan A

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI  81 1:55.79Noel, Gavin F

57.81 57.98

SWAT-WI  82 1:57.41Hallett, Andy E

55.58 1:01.83

SWAT-WI  73 2:12.60Schuster, Nick A

1:07.64 1:04.96

WEST-WI  8--- DQGerum, Nick

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:17.81SWAT-WI

1) Noel, Gavin F 8 2) Schuster, Nick A 7

3) Hallett, Andy E 8 4) Kostrzewa, James J 8

41.58 36.23

A2 1:38.19WEST-WI

1) Carlson, Jacob B 8 2) Gerum, Nick 8

3) Clausen, Peerce J 6 4) Baertlein, Blake O 7

44.76 53.43

B3 1:47.27SWAT-WI

1) Cesarz, Ryan P 7 2) Zeller, Jake M 8

3) Gupton, Nathan A 7 4) Walden, Sebbie E 8
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 1:55.74Wright, David J

26.97 29.51 29.42 29.84

WEST-WI 132 2:01.05Carlson, Alec J

27.16 30.94 32.58 30.37

BAC-WI 133 2:01.40Sackett, Andrew M

27.43 31.22 32.04 30.71

BAC-WI 134 2:01.43Hornacek, John M

27.81 31.15 32.22 30.25

LAKE-WI 135 2:06.05Geanon, Gregory T

29.42 32.43 33.36 30.84

UN$-WI 146 2:06.41Halmy, Adam

28.31 31.99 33.49 32.62

LAKE-WI 147 2:06.52Dembski, Jace A

29.17 32.27 33.65 31.43

BAC-WI 138 2:08.87Basche, Joseph S

30.03 33.69 34.10 31.05

WEST-WI 139 2:09.39Gerum, Kyle J

29.24 33.69 33.63 32.83

WRAT-WI 1310 2:09.63Stamsta, Noah D

29.97 32.91 33.76 32.99
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Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NBSC-WI 1311 2:10.51Wannamaker, Jackson M

29.59 33.63 34.29 33.00

WEST-WI 1312 2:11.48Kramer, Shawn A

28.76 33.67 35.67 33.38

WBSC-WI 1313 2:12.07Smale, Michael J

30.20 33.48 34.43 33.96

WRAT-WI 1314 2:13.77Frosch, Bryan T

30.71 34.74 34.79 33.53

NBSC-WI 1415 2:15.25Baird, Andrew D

30.02 34.20 35.99 35.04

WEST-WI 1316 2:18.14Solie, Zachary D

31.41 35.12 36.65 34.96

WEST-WI 1317 2:25.29Wedl, Ryan W

33.46 36.14 38.32 37.37

BAC-WI 1318 2:25.74Cardwell, Jack R

32.79 37.98 38.61 36.36

SWAT-WI 1319 2:34.04Hill, Ethan J

33.67 39.68 41.09 39.60

LAKE-WI 1320 2:43.63Broesch, Jon S

34.07 42.86 44.41 42.29

SWAT-WI 1321 3:07.26Gavran, Nikko K

38.93 47.67 1:40.66

WBSC-WI 13--- NSScanlan, Mac R

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BAC-WI 131 59.55Hornacek, John M

28.84 30.71

WEST-WI 132 1:01.78Carlson, Alec J

29.46 32.32

BAC-WI 133 1:03.89Sackett, Andrew M

30.99 32.90

BAC-WI 134 1:04.06Basche, Joseph S

31.52 32.54

WRAT-WI 135 1:06.67Stamsta, Noah D

32.70 33.97

WEST-WI 136 1:07.25Gerum, Kyle J

32.79 34.46

WRAT-WI 137 1:08.81Frosch, Bryan T

33.73 35.08

NBSC-WI 148 1:09.29Baird, Andrew D

33.66 35.63

WBSC-WI 139 1:09.56Smale, Michael J

34.01 35.55

LAKE-WI 1410 1:09.79Dembski, Jace A

33.47 36.32

WEST-WI 1311 1:10.39Kramer, Shawn A

34.13 36.26

NBSC-WI 1312 1:12.51Wannamaker, Jackson M

35.28 37.23

BAC-WI 1313 1:13.56Cardwell, Jack R

35.89 37.67

SWAT-WI 1314 1:14.36Hill, Ethan J

36.16 38.20

WEST-WI 1315 1:14.74Van Horn, Jamie B

36.83 37.91

WEST-WI 1316 1:15.51Solie, Zachary D

37.80 37.71

WEST-WI 1317 1:20.54Wedl, Ryan W

39.18 41.36

LAKE-WI 1318 1:35.89Broesch, Jon S

46.44 49.45

SWAT-WI 1319 1:41.92Gavran, Nikko K

49.01 52.91

WBSC-WI 14--- DQLemke, Zachary E

45.81 51.79
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 131 1:08.48Rybakowicz, Ross L

32.51 35.97

LAKE-WI 142 1:11.63Dembski, Jace A

34.09 37.54

NBSC-WI 143 1:14.33Baird, Andrew D

35.11 39.22

WBSC-WI 134 1:17.67Smale, Michael J

36.80 40.87

WEST-WI 135 1:18.68Kramer, Shawn A

37.45 41.23

WRAT-WI 136 1:24.55Stamsta, Noah D

40.13 44.42

BAC-WI 137 1:25.50Cardwell, Jack R

40.12 45.38

WEST-WI 138 1:31.31Wedl, Ryan W

43.63 47.68

LAKE-WI 139 1:36.68Broesch, Jon S

SWAT-WI 13--- DQGavran, Nikko K

WBSC-WI 13--- NSScanlan, Mac R

SWAT-WI 14--- NSSpidell, Jedd M

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LAKE-WI 131 1:01.41Geanon, Gregory T

29.05 32.36

WEST-WI 132 1:02.72Rybakowicz, Ross L

29.44 33.28

BAC-WI 13*3 1:02.76Hornacek, John M

29.20 33.56

BAC-WI 13*3 1:02.76Sackett, Andrew M

29.13 33.63

LAKE-WI 145 1:04.26Dembski, Jace A

29.01 35.25

WEST-WI 136 1:04.48Carlson, Alec J

29.78 34.70

WRAT-WI 137 1:08.83Frosch, Bryan T

32.55 36.28

BAC-WI 138 1:09.93Basche, Joseph S

32.19 37.74

WEST-WI 139 1:16.36Van Horn, Jamie B

34.94 41.42
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Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 1310 1:18.16Solie, Zachary D

34.40 43.76

SWAT-WI 1311 1:23.32Hill, Ethan J

38.57 44.75

WEST-WI 14--- DQWright, David J

28.70 32.61
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 141 2:13.76Wright, David J

29.25 35.46 39.92 29.13

WEST-WI 132 2:14.16Rybakowicz, Ross L

29.00 36.16 37.81 31.19

UN$-WI 143 2:24.41Halmy, Adam

31.08 37.53 43.47 32.33

BAC-WI 134 2:25.70Basche, Joseph S

32.46 35.42 45.10 32.72

WRAT-WI 135 2:27.96Stamsta, Noah D

34.01 35.70 45.24 33.01

WRAT-WI 136 2:28.15Frosch, Bryan T

32.94 37.32 45.44 32.45

NBSC-WI 147 2:30.49Baird, Andrew D

34.22 38.70 41.85 35.72

WEST-WI 138 2:30.66Gerum, Kyle J

33.15 37.92 47.31 32.28

NBSC-WI 139 2:34.86Wannamaker, Jackson M

35.65 37.84 48.48 32.89

WEST-WI 1310 2:39.90Van Horn, Jamie B

35.25 39.90 48.45 36.30

BAC-WI 1311 2:41.08Cardwell, Jack R

36.22 39.75 47.73 37.38

WEST-WI 1312 2:55.13Wedl, Ryan W

40.86 44.12 51.93 38.22

SWAT-WI 1313 2:55.65Hill, Ethan J

41.34 40.26 53.53 40.52

SWAT-WI 1314 3:37.58Gavran, Nikko K

50.65 55.09 1:04.66 47.18

WBSC-WI 13--- DQSmale, Michael J

35.16 37.37 43.58 34.51

WBSC-WI 13--- NSScanlan, Mac R

SWAT-WI 14--- NSSpidell, Jedd M

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 22.49Rodenkirk, Alex

WEST-WI 162 22.66Kuriga, Lucas A

WEST-WI 163 23.13Streater, Daniel H

WEST-WI 164 23.31Finke, Ryan D

FAST-WI 165 23.48Paul, Wyatt I

WEST-WI 166 23.62Solie, Josh J

WEST-WI 15*7 23.65Johnson, Jasen A

EBSC-WI 15*7 23.65Wahlgren, Erik B

BAC-WI 139 23.66Sackett, Andrew M

EBSC-WI 1610 23.88Breger, Chris R

LAKE-WI 1511 24.19Barta, Evan J

BAC-WI 1312 24.31Hornacek, John M

LAKE-WI 1713 24.47Clawson, Nick A

WEST-WI 1314 24.50Carlson, Alec J

EBSC-WI 1715 24.57Rose, Spencer L

LAKE-WI 15*16 24.62Warren, John P

WEST-WI 14*16 24.62Wright, David J

EBSC-WI 1618 24.85Kloehn, Tyler M

EBSC-WI 1719 24.97Gilmore, Colton L

WEST-WI 1720 25.14Rendon, Derrick T

LAKE-WI 1221 25.34Kozlik, Logan J

WEST-WI 1622 25.42Malnory, Chris A

WEST-WI 1723 25.64Bush, David C

WEST-WI 1324 25.84Kramer, Shawn A

WEST-WI 1525 25.90Odling, Clayton T

WRAT-WI 1626 25.97Duffy, Ryan J

WEST-WI 1527 26.15Pellechia, Michael J

WEST-WI 1328 26.77Gerum, Kyle J

LAKE-WI 1329 26.91Geanon, Gregory T

EBSC-WI 1630 27.28Bartel, Brad J

NBSC-WI 1331 27.45Wannamaker, Jackson M

WEST-WI 1532 27.60Bush, Jacob A

WEST-WI 1333 27.83Solie, Zachary D

WEST-WI 1534 29.36Vanselow, Casey J

WRAT-WI 1035 30.50Duffy, Colin M

LAKE-WI 1336 32.89Broesch, Jon S

WBSC-WI 1437 38.37Lemke, Zachary E

WEST-WI  938 41.11Kahler, Christopher

EBSC-WI 16--- NSWodnicki, Filip M

WEST-WI 16--- NSWerner, Josh D

EBSC-WI 16--- NSHoaglund, Ryan E

SWAT-WI 14--- NSSpidell, Jedd M

WBSC-WI 16--- NSParks, Matthew L

WEST-WI 17--- NSMielke, Lance D

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 1:45.45Rodenkirk, Alex

24.81 27.13 26.98 26.53

WEST-WI 162 1:47.36Finke, Ryan D

25.14 27.22 27.62 27.38

WBSC-WI 153 1:47.50Thompson, TJ J

24.82 27.17 28.12 27.39

WEST-WI 154 1:49.18Potratz, Noah C

25.76 27.93 28.33 27.16

WEST-WI 165 1:49.88Kuriga, Lucas A

25.56 27.65 28.38 28.29

EBSC-WI 176 1:54.08Marks, Jonathan A

26.16 28.63 30.19 29.10

FAST-WI 167 1:55.02Paul, Wyatt I

25.55 28.44 30.38 30.65

EBSC-WI 178 1:55.84Rose, Spencer L

27.38 29.43 29.72 29.31

EBSC-WI 159 1:56.01Wahlgren, Erik B

26.82 29.60 30.12 29.47

EBSC-WI 1710 1:56.53Gilmore, Colton L

27.23 30.35 29.37 29.58
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 1611 1:57.22Solie, Josh J

26.44 29.48 31.41 29.89

EBSC-WI 1612 1:58.30Kloehn, Tyler M

26.71 30.05 31.31 30.23

LAKE-WI 1513 1:58.32Warren, John P

27.53 30.03 31.21 29.55

WEST-WI 1514 1:58.53Pellechia, Michael J

27.43 29.78 30.58 30.74

LAKE-WI 1515 1:59.02Barta, Evan J

27.62 30.37 30.52 30.51

WEST-WI 1516 1:59.99Melville, Jacob J

27.26 30.48 30.87 31.38

EBSC-WI 1717 2:02.71Rose, Adam M

28.84 31.07 31.71 31.09

WEST-WI 1718 2:03.46Rendon, Derrick T

28.81 32.06 31.58 31.01

EBSC-WI 1619 2:06.11Breger, Chris R

27.77 32.45 33.52 32.37

EBSC-WI 1620 2:07.68Bartel, Brad J

30.63 33.09 32.86 31.10

LAKE-WI 1221 2:12.92Kozlik, Logan J

28.59 35.16 35.41 33.76

WEST-WI 1722 2:12.97Bush, David C

28.45 34.11 35.02 35.39

LAKE-WI 1723 2:14.40Clawson, Nick A

30.04 34.99 35.66 33.71

WEST-WI 1524 2:19.83Vanselow, Casey J

30.80 35.24 37.43 36.36

WEST-WI 1225 2:20.46Jansen, Mathew L

30.55 35.29 37.04 37.58

WRAT-WI 1026 2:26.70Duffy, Colin M

33.74 36.97 37.77 38.22

EBSC-WI 16--- NSWodnicki, Filip M

EBSC-WI 16--- NSHoaglund, Ryan E

WBSC-WI 16--- NSParks, Matthew L

WEST-WI 17--- NSMielke, Lance D

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 56.11Kuriga, Lucas A

27.30 28.81

LAKE-WI 152 56.90Barta, Evan J

28.00 28.90

WEST-WI 163 57.44Werner, Josh D

27.92 29.52

EBSC-WI 174 57.62Marks, Jonathan A

28.37 29.25

WBSC-WI 155 57.84Thompson, TJ J

28.33 29.51

WEST-WI 156 59.19Potratz, Noah C

29.29 29.90

WEST-WI 167 59.58Solie, Josh J

29.43 30.15

WEST-WI 168 1:00.21Streater, Daniel H

29.08 31.13

FAST-WI 169 1:00.82Paul, Wyatt I

29.05 31.77

EBSC-WI 1710 1:00.95Gilmore, Colton L

30.11 30.84

WEST-WI 1611 1:02.25Malnory, Chris A

29.94 32.31

WEST-WI 1512 1:03.90Pellechia, Michael J

31.28 32.62

WEST-WI 1513 1:04.38Melville, Jacob J

31.07 33.31

WRAT-WI 1614 1:04.78Duffy, Ryan J

32.25 32.53

LAKE-WI 1215 1:05.49Kozlik, Logan J

32.19 33.30

WEST-WI 1516 1:06.79Odling, Clayton T

33.07 33.72

EBSC-WI 1717 1:07.64Rose, Adam M

33.36 34.28

LAKE-WI 1718 1:09.60Clawson, Nick A

34.24 35.36

EBSC-WI 1619 1:10.11Breger, Chris R

34.25 35.86

WEST-WI 1720 1:13.18Bush, David C

35.05 38.13

WEST-WI 1521 1:13.44Bush, Jacob A

35.83 37.61

SWAT-WI 1622 1:16.85Brill, Michael J

37.25 39.60

WEST-WI 1523 1:17.86Vanselow, Casey J

37.83 40.03

EBSC-WI 16--- NSWodnicki, Filip M

EBSC-WI 16--- NSHoaglund, Ryan E

WEST-WI 17--- NSMielke, Lance D

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 151 1:02.74Johnson, Jasen A

30.37 32.37

EBSC-WI 172 1:06.10Marks, Jonathan A

31.06 35.04

WEST-WI 173 1:06.54Rendon, Derrick T

31.87 34.67

FAST-WI 164 1:07.19Paul, Wyatt I

31.12 36.07

LAKE-WI 155 1:09.26Warren, John P

32.34 36.92

WEST-WI 156 1:10.33Melville, Jacob J

32.99 37.34

WEST-WI 167 1:11.00Streater, Daniel H

33.23 37.77

WEST-WI 168 1:12.83Werner, Josh D

34.54 38.29

WRAT-WI 169 1:15.00Duffy, Ryan J

36.09 38.91

WEST-WI 1610 1:15.39Malnory, Chris A

35.88 39.51
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SWAT-WI 1611 1:20.20Brill, Michael J

37.83 42.37

LAKE-WI 1712 1:20.62Clawson, Nick A

37.23 43.39

WEST-WI 1513 1:22.74Bush, Jacob A

39.74 43.00

WEST-WI 1514 1:29.08Vanselow, Casey J

42.41 46.67

WRAT-WI 1015 1:34.10Duffy, Colin M

44.32 49.78

EBSC-WI 16--- NSHoaglund, Ryan E

WEST-WI 10--- NSFan, Tiger

WEST-WI 15--- NSPotratz, Noah C

WBSC-WI 16--- NSParks, Matthew L

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 161 54.38Streater, Daniel H

26.03 28.35

WEST-WI 162 54.95Kuriga, Lucas A

26.07 28.88

WEST-WI 163 54.96Finke, Ryan D

25.84 29.12

WEST-WI 154 56.57Johnson, Jasen A

26.64 29.93

WEST-WI 175 56.84Rodenkirk, Alex

26.60 30.24

EBSC-WI 176 57.27Rose, Spencer L

27.05 30.22

EBSC-WI 167 57.50Breger, Chris R

26.35 31.15

WBSC-WI 158 57.89Thompson, TJ J

27.43 30.46

EBSC-WI 159 58.60Wahlgren, Erik B

27.21 31.39

WEST-WI 1610 59.16Solie, Josh J

27.41 31.75

WEST-WI 1711 59.61Rendon, Derrick T

28.22 31.39

EBSC-WI 1612 59.76Kloehn, Tyler M

28.47 31.29

EBSC-WI 1613 1:05.40Bartel, Brad J

30.77 34.63

WEST-WI 1514 1:09.05Odling, Clayton T

31.77 37.28

SWAT-WI 1615 1:13.60Brill, Michael J

33.96 39.64

LAKE-WI 1216 1:14.25Kozlik, Logan J

32.98 41.27

WRAT-WI 1017 1:14.39Duffy, Colin M

35.57 38.82

EBSC-WI 17--- DQRose, Adam M

28.45 31.36

WBSC-WI 16--- NSParks, Matthew L

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WEST-WI 171 2:03.08Rodenkirk, Alex

26.56 33.01 36.05 27.46

WBSC-WI 152 2:07.96Thompson, TJ J

27.99 32.18 39.04 28.75

EBSC-WI 173 2:09.72Rose, Spencer L

27.60 32.79 38.19 31.14

EBSC-WI 174 2:11.96Marks, Jonathan A

27.51 33.24 39.03 32.18

EBSC-WI 175 2:12.95Gilmore, Colton L

30.98 32.84 41.07 28.06

WEST-WI 156 2:14.93Melville, Jacob J

30.44 35.70 37.49 31.30

LAKE-WI 157 2:15.64Warren, John P

29.75 35.28 39.16 31.45

EBSC-WI 158 2:16.21Wahlgren, Erik B

28.53 34.34 42.02 31.32

EBSC-WI 169 2:17.51Kloehn, Tyler M

28.10 35.55 43.24 30.62

WEST-WI 1610 2:20.90Malnory, Chris A

29.72 33.67 43.20 34.31

WRAT-WI 1611 2:23.81Duffy, Ryan J

31.54 36.75 43.54 31.98

EBSC-WI 1612 2:25.41Bartel, Brad J

31.18 38.16 43.68 32.39

WEST-WI 1513 2:27.66Odling, Clayton T

32.31 37.48 44.13 33.74

SWAT-WI 1614 2:39.44Brill, Michael J

33.73 41.78 46.25 37.68

LAKE-WI 15--- DQBarta, Evan J

30.95 32.18 43.54 32.39

EBSC-WI 16--- NSWodnicki, Filip M

WEST-WI 15--- NSPotratz, Noah C

 
Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:22.42WEST-WI

1) Finke, Ryan D 16 2) Streater, Daniel H 16

3) Johnson, Jasen A 15 4) Rodenkirk, Alex 17

25.08 50.94 23.98 50.28

24.91 51.99 23.42 49.21

B2 3:32.72WEST-WI

1) Melville, Jacob J 15 2) Wright, David J 14

3) Potratz, Noah C 15 4) Solie, Josh J 16

25.14 52.82 25.71 53.30

25.26 52.49 25.53 54.11

C3 3:39.30WEST-WI

1) Malnory, Chris A 16 2) Rendon, Derrick T 17

3) Pellechia, Michael J 15 4) Werner, Josh D 16

26.28 54.95 27.49 56.51

26.54 55.90 24.49 51.94
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Express November State/Non-State 11/08/09, Sanction #: 2009-225WI/

Waukesha South H.S., 25 yds

Results - State-Non State AM

(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

D4 3:51.62WEST-WI

1) Carlson, Alec J 13 2) Odling, Clayton T 15

3) Rybakowicz, Ross L 13 4) Bush, David C 17

26.47 55.36 27.57 58.78

27.95 58.52 27.97 58.96

A5 3:55.22BAC-WI

1) Hornacek, John M 13 2) Cardwell, Jack R 13

3) Basche, Joseph S 13 4) Sackett, Andrew M 13

25.88 54.52 30.59 1:05.99

27.79 58.54 26.53 56.17

A6 4:01.24WRAT-WI

1) Frosch, Bryan T 13 2) Stamsta, Noah D 13

3) Aegerter, Jacob P 11 4) Duffy, Ryan J 16

29.38 1:01.93 28.72 59.40

30.13 1:05.02 26.24 54.89

E7 4:02.49WEST-WI

1) Kramer, Shawn A 13 2) Van Horn, Jamie B 13

3) Gerum, Kyle J 13 4) Solie, Zachary D 13

27.50 57.96 30.93 1:04.01

28.44 59.02 30.20 1:01.50

F--- NSWEST-WI

1) Bush, Jacob A 15 2) Larson, Danny W 11

3) Vanselow, Casey J 15
 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 44

1. Waukesha Express Swim Team 1114

2. South West Aquatic Team C/O Ci 416

3. Elmbrook Swim Club 217.5

4. Badger Aquatics Club 214

5. Lake Country Swim Team 203.5

6. Wrat- Waunakee Rural Aquatic T 134

7. UnAtt - Waukesha Express Swim 89

8. West Bend Swim Club 86

9. New Berlin Swim Club 61

10. Fort Atkinson Swim Team 50


